
14 24455 61 Avenue, Langley
$2,950,000

Welcome to Hyde Canyon ~ This prestigious home 
has un-paralleled views & stunning designer 
finishings through out every inch of its 5,156 sf. Be 
greeted by 19' ceilings, mirrored doors, engineered 
hardwood flooring, walls of windows, open 
stairwell & designer lighting. Custom feature wall 
in great room provides a beautiful accent to this 
bright, clean home. The Chef inspired kitchen, w/ 
Thermador double wall oven, gas range top, 
custom cabinetry with pullout drawers, cambria 
countertops & Pantry. Oversized garage w/ man 
door. Upstairs are 3 large bdrms all w/ bthrms, + 
loft w/ custom BI book shelves. Master suite is to 
die for, w/ private patio & incredible views. The 
walk-out bsmt has a custom wetbar, guest bdrm / 
bthrm, media space & large suspended slab room, 
under garage. Inquire now!

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2684814

Residential Detached

Salmon River

4 Bedrooms

5 Bathrooms

5,156 SF

9,403 SF Lot

FEATURES

Year Built: 2016

Views: Mountains - Valley

Listed By: Momentum Realty Inc.
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